
Avengers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Leo Pasquale (08/4406) 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiodi Andrea Siddharta Pietro 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dimola Stefano (08/4157) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rapastella Matteo (08/4404) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cariello Pasquale (08/4051) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cason Mattia (08/4468) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Leo Pasquale 08/4406 6 18 3,00

Chiodi Andrea Siddharta 08/4405 6 17 2,83

Dimola Stefano 08/4157 6 14 2,33

Rapastella Matteo 08/4404 6 12 2,00

Cariello Pasquale 08/4051 0 0 0,00

Cason Mattia 08/4468 0 0 0,00

Barlume

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Prada Christian (08/4302) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Camillo Pasquale  (08/6324) 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Molinari Alberto (08/6074) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frezzato Luca (08/6269) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cueroni Paolo (08/6268) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boari Alessio (08/6323) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Prada Christian 08/4302 6 13 2,17

Camillo Pasquale 08/6324 5 12 2,40

Molinari Alberto 08/6074 6 6 1,00

Frezzato Luca 08/6269 6 3 0,50

Cueroni Paolo 08/6268 0 0 0,00

Boari Alessio 08/6323 1 0 0,00

Le Frecce Vaganti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Martarello Antonio (08/4369) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caffi Dante (08/4386) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Miglierina Diego Innocente (08/4390) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavallaro Damiano (08/4388) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lomuscio Tommaso (08/4454) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Balzarini Enrico (08/4389) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cabri Duilio (08/4387) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martarello Antonio 08/4369 6 11 1,83

Caffi Dante 08/4386 6 10 1,67

Miglierina Diego 08/4390 6 10 1,67

Cavallaro Damiano 08/4388 3 5 1,67

Lomuscio Tommaso 08/4454 3 2 0,67

Balzarini Enrico 08/4389 0 0 0,00

Cabri Duilio 08/4387 0 0 0,00

Lo Spaccone

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lancini Francesco (08/4269) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lonzar Serena (08/4515) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nicora Alessandro (08/4345) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contini Andrea (08/4511) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crespi Alessio (08/4258) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Villa Thomas (08/4494) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nicora Renzo (08/4344) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lancini Francesco 08/4269 3 3 1,00

Lonzar Serena 08/4515 6 3 0,50

Nicora Alessandro 08/4345 3 2 0,67

Contini Andrea 08/4511 3 1 0,33

Crespi Alessio 08/4258 3 1 0,33

Villa Thomas 08/4494 3 1 0,33

Mira Matteo Antonio 08/4267 0 0 0,00

Paolicelli Mirko 08/4262 0 0 0,00

Nicora Renzo 08/4344 3 0 0,00



Manco Un Triplo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bertoni Nives (08/4165) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pezza Andrea (08/4247) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colombo Mauro (08/6231) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pivetta Aurora (08/4411) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonetta Luca (08/6229) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baioni Davide (08/6230) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dianin Emanuele (08/4449) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertoni Nives 08/4165 6 7 1,17

Pezza Andrea 08/4247 4 4 1,00

Colombo Mauro 08/6231 6 4 0,67

Pivetta Aurora 08/4411 2 2 1,00

Bonetta Luca 08/6229 3 1 0,33

Baioni Davide 08/6230 0 0 0,00

Locci Benedetta 08/6319 0 0 0,00

Mastrolonardo Davide 08/4089 0 0 0,00

Dianin Emanuele 08/4449 3 0 0,00

É Il Buco Sbagliato

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Martello Adriano (08/4119) 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giorgini Federica (08/4072) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Seta Carmine Franco (11/2061) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martello Asia (08/4491) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vergani Alex (08/4488) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martello Thomas (08/4489) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martello Marco (08/4147) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martello Adriano 08/4119 6 15 2,50

Giorgini Federica 08/4072 4 9 2,25

De Seta Carmine Franco 11/2061 3 7 2,33

Martello Asia 08/4491 3 7 2,33

Vergani Alex 08/4488 3 7 2,33

Martello Thomas 08/4489 3 5 1,67

Martello Marco 08/4147 2 4 2,00


